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2010 HS DISTRICT 27 AA

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMERON JUNIOR HIGH CAMPU 10/25/10
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3 1. Cameron Yoe High School
3 2. Rogers High School
3 3. Academy High School
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FIN

SCORES

22 4. Lexington High School
57 5. Lago Vista High School
94 6. Thorndale High School

WOMEN®S Girls Varisty

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NAME

Alisia Pena

Lauren Bedrich
Martha Bustamante
Madison Pevehouse
Brenna Lanford
Kelsey Abbott

Karli Ralston
Kristen Butterworth
Faith Watkins
Meggan Bullis
Brandi Munoz

Lauren Johnston
Megan Kennedy
Jessica Mendoza
Rebecca Horton
Dione Cantera
Raquel Hernandez
Katie Coston
Kimberley Bolden-Jones
Kristen Meyer
Hillary Salazar
Jacie Grygar
Andrea Campos

Kayla Janicek
Lucero Ramos

Lauren Walch

Mandy Voigtel
Erendida Moran
Shelby Anders
Alexa Billington
Jacy Sodek

Hayley Daniell
Lucero Martinez
Marlene Hall
Rebecca Lewis
Taylor Dillard
Maricella Gaytan
Reagan Johnston
Heather Butterworth
Tyler Gibson

Kalie Gilham
Taylor Godino
Georgia Kelly
Diana Esteves-Vences
Acasia Lopez

Nicki Gloris

Olga Esteves-Vences
Abby Moore

Lizzie Marr

TEAM

Cameron Yoe High School
Rogers High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Lago Vista High School
Rogers High School
Thorndale High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Academy High School
Thorndale High School
Lexington High School
Rogers High School
Rogers High School
Florence High School
Lago Vista High School
Lexington High School
Academy High School
Academy High School
Lago Vista High School
Lexington High School
Rogers High School
Rogers High School
Academy High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Lexington High School
Academy High School
Jarrell High School
Thorndale High School
Lago Vista High School
Academy High School
Florence High School
Lexington High School
Thorndale High School
Cameron Yoe High School
Academy High School
Lexington High School
Lexington High School
Thorndale High School
Thorndale High School
Lago Vista High School
Rogers High School
Jarrell High School
Jarrell High School
Florence High School
Lago Vista High School
Jarrell High School
Florence High School
Thorndale High School

NUM
483
516
479
484
481
496
524
528
486
469
533
509
521
523
488
499
508
470
468
503
513
520
517
472
485
515
478
494
525
497
477
487
511
531
482
471
507
510
527
530
500
519
493
491
489
502
492
490
532
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2010 HS DISTRICT 27 AA AT CAMERON JUNIOR HIGH CAMPU 10/25/10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
1. Cameron Yoe High School Alisia Pena 1 12:24 1
Martha Bustamante 3 12:41 3
Madison Pevehouse 4 12:51 4
Brenna Lanford 5 12:58 5
Faith Watkins 9 13:09 9
Lucero Ramos 25 14:27
Rebecca Lewis 35 14:55
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:04:03 22
2. Rogers High School Lauren Bedrich 2 12:25 2
Karli Ralston 7 13:06 7
Megan Kennedy 13 13:34 13
Jessica Mendoza 14 13:43 14
Jacie Grygar 22 14:16 21
Andrea Campos 23 14:19
Taylor Godino 42 15:37
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:07:04 57
3. Academy High School Meggan Bullis 10 13:15 10
Katie Coston 18 14:06 17
Kimberley Bolden-Jones 19 14:09 18
Kayla Janicek 24 14:20 23
Mandy Voigtel 27 14:-38 26
Jacy Sodek 31 14:51
Taylor Dillard 36 14:57
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:10:28 94
4. Lexington High School Lauren Johnston 12 13:32 12
Raquel Hernandez 17 14:03 16
Hillary Salazar 21 14:11 20
Lauren Walch 26 14:35 25
Lucero Martinez 33 14:53 30
Maricella Gaytan 37 14:58
Reagan Johnston 38 15:00
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:11:14 103
5. Lago Vista High School Kelsey Abbott 6 12:59 6
Dione Cantera 16 13:57 15
Kristen Meyer 20 14:10 19
Alexa Billington 30 14:50 28
Kalie Gilham 41 15:35 38
Nicki Gloris 46 16:36
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:11:31 106
6. Thorndale High School Kristen Butterworth 8 13:07 8
Brandi Munoz 11 13:24 11
Shelby Anders 29 14:48 27
Marlene Hall 34 14:54 31
Heather Butterworth 39 15:02 36
Tyler Gibson 40 15:25
Lizzie Marr 49 17:22

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:11:15 113
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TEAM

7. Florence High School

8. Jarrell High School

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

** TEAM TOTAL **

AT CAMERON JUNIOR HIGH CAMPU 10/25/10
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Rebecca Horton 15
Hayley Daniell 32
Acasia Lopez 45
Abby Moore 48
** TEAM TOTAL **
Erendida Moran 28
Georgia Kelly 43
Diana Esteves-Vences 44
Olga Esteves-Vences 47
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